North Shore Bridge Club

Compscore3

Place Pr No

109
110
105
115
114
102
116
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WS TUESDAY 12.30PM OPEN JULY MONTHLY WINNERS

Player Names

FRANCES GARRICK / BRUCE DAGLISH
LESLEY MURRAY / KEVIN MURRAY
GRAHAM MCMAHON / YU-SHIUN CHEN
SALLIE QUARLES / BRUCE EDWARDS
HELEN ARNOLD / GAIL STRONG
ANDREW COVER / FIONA RUSSELL
PETER LANGER / GEOFF MCRAE

Printed on Thursday 31 July 2025 at 09:38 AM

Cat Sess. 1

52.31
60.65
59.95
57.87
40.97
48.84
41.20

Sess. 2

62.50
58.04

45.54
46.13

49.40

Sess. 3

58.93
44.64
60.42
47.62
48.94
48.94

Sess. 4

54.20
55.71
47.11
58.41
53.32
47.01
53.13

Total

58.54
58.13
55.83
54.63
49.46
48.26
47.91

MPs

0.49
0.34
0.25
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